
NON APPLICABILE 
SUL SINGOLO PEZZO

LOW COST

142 - 143



LOW COST

2604
18x10x18 h.

(13 Pzi / Pcs + Expo)

Decorazione  per smartphone 
con gommino per scrittura touch 

2603
23x23 h.

(10 Pzi / Pcs + Expo)



1802-06

1802-01

1802-02

1802-07

Portachiavi
con auricolari

144 - 145

ESAURITO

ESAURITO

ESAURITO

ESAURITO

1802-08

1802-09



LOW COST

1747-03
cm. 10x9

1747-05
cm. 10x9

1747-06
cm. 10x9

1747-09
cm. 10x9

1747-04
cm. 10x9

1747-07
cm. 10x9

2543
30x42 h.

(9 pzi/pcs + Expo)

1747-08
cm. 10x9

1747-02
cm. 10x9

1747-01
cm. 10x9



146 - 147

1667-06

2510
 25x32 h.

(6 pzi/pcs + Expo)

1667-05

1667-02

1667-01

1667-04



LOW COST

1694-07

1694-11
1694-12

1694-05

1694-04

1694-01

ESAURITO ESAURITO

ESAURITO

ESAURITO

ESAURITO

ESAURITO
ESAURITO



Reggiborsa

148 - 149

1631-03
cm. 14

1631-10
cm. 14

1631-06
cm. 14

1631-09
cm. 14

1631-08
cm. 14

1631-04
cm. 14

Segnalibro

2515
21x18 h.

(12 pzi/pcs + Expo)

1631-05
cm. 14

1631-07
cm. 14

1631-11
cm. 14

1631-12
cm. 14

ESAURITO

ESAURITO



2523
21x21 h.

(9 pzi/pcs + Expo)

1701-01
diam. 5

1702-01
diam. 5

1701-06
cm 5,5x5,5

1701-04
cm 5,5x5,5

1701-05
cm 5,5x5,5

Reggiborsa

1702-02
diam. 5

1702-03
diam. 5

1701-02
diam. 5

LOW COST

ESAURITO



138
150 - 151

2529
21x21 h.

(6 pzi/pcs + Expo)

Bomboniere

Articoli disponibili

solo in KIT



I Rosari

1689-01

1689-02

1689-06

1689-07
1689-08

1689-10

1689-04

1689-11 1689-12

ESAURITOESAURITO

ESAURITO

LOW COST

ESAURITO

ESAURITO



1804-01
cm. 7x5

1804-02
cm. 11x11

1805-03
cm. 13x10

1805-02
cm. 11x11

1804-03
cm. 13x10

1803-02
cm. 11x11

1803-03
cm. 13x10

ESAURITO
ESAURITO

152 - 153



1808-03
cm. 13x10

1807-01
cm. 7x5

1807-02
cm. 11x11

1807-03
cm. 13x10

ESAURITO

ESAURITO

ESAURITO

ESAURITO

ESAURITO

LOW COST



1783-01
7x7

1784-02
h. 7,5

1783-03
h. 7

1783-04
7x6

1783-06
8x5,5

1784-05
9x6

1783-05
9x6

1784-06
8x5,5

1783-02
h. 7,5

1784-03
h. 7

154 - 155

ESAURITO



1782-01
7x7

1782-05
9x6

1782-03
h. 7

1782-04
7x6

1782-02
h. 7,5

1782-06
8x5,5

ESAURITO

ESAURITO

ESAURITO

ESAURITO

ESAURITO

LOW COST



156 - 157

1779-01
cm. 6

1780-06
cm. 9

1779-06
cm. 6

1780-01
cm. 9

1779-02
cm. 6

1780-02
cm. 9

1779-03
cm. 6

1780-03
cm. 9

2556
26x22 h.

(12 pzi / pcs + Expo)

1779-04
cm. 6

ESAURITO

ESAURITO



LOW COST

Expokit 2575
25x20 h.

(12 pzi / pcs + Expo)

1818-01
cm. 5 h

1818-07
cm. 5 h

1818-08
cm. 5 h

1818-09
cm. 7,5 h 1818-10

cm. 7,5 h

1818-02
cm. 5 h

1818-06
cm. 6 h

ESAURITO

ESAURITO

ESAURITO

ESAURITO

ESAURITO



1506

1664

1531

1508

1663

614

1541

821

1527

615

620

619

1517

540

158 - 159

LOW COST

1532

1352




